



Free Questions for [E_S4HCON2023](#) by [actualtestdumps](#)

Shared by [Hoffman](#) on [15-04-2024](#)

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

[Check the Links on Last Page](#)

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

During the upgrade of your development system, you run into the adjustment of non-dictionary objects handled by transaction SPAU. There you find programs that are shown in status "automatic adjustment (green traffic light). What will happen with these programs when you continue with your upgrade without performing any other actions inside your SAP system?

Options:

- A- SUM continues with the next phase and your modifications are kept as In the start release
- B- SUM continues with the next phase and your modifications are lost
- C- Before continuing with the next phase SUM asks for a modification adjustment transport
- D- SUM refuses to continue unless you have marked a transport request as modification adjustment transport

Answer:

A

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Unicode migration ECC on MaxDB to HANA in scale out what should we consider.

Options:

- A-** Target DB size will increase temporarily
- B-** A
- C-** DMO can only be run with systems NW740 or NW731

Answer:

A, C

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You want to perform custom code check via ABAP test cockpit in preparation of your SAP S/4HANA conversion? What kind of SAP System can you use to generate the custom code migration worklist?

Options:

- A- AA
- B- A Standalone SAP system with ABAP 7.51 or above
- C- An SAP S4HANA 1709 sandbox system

Answer:

B, C

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

SUM was registered at the SAP Host Agent. Based on which information does the SAP Host Agent determine the path to the SUM directory.

Options:

- A- The path was stored in file host_profile during registration
- B- The path was stored to the environment of user <sid>adm during registration

- C- The path is taken from the URL entered in the browser to start SUM
- D- The path was stored in file sumabap conf during registration

Answer:

D

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

In ICNV. How database operations synchronized between the source and the target table?

Options:

- A- Deletes are directly executed in the target table by delete trigger.
- B- AA

Answer:

A

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Regarding an SAP Upgrade, What does the major SAP Note for the version of SUM you are using usually contain?

Options:

- A- The link to different patch levels to SUM
- B- AA
- C- The corrections to the SUM Guide
- D- An overview about possible upgrade paths

Answer:

A, C, D

To Get Premium Files for E_S4HCON2023 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/e_s4hcon2023

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/sap/pdf/e-s4hcon2023>

